STATE OF CALIFORNIA
STATE WATER RESOURCES CONTROL BOARD
DIVISION OF WATER RIGHTS
P. O. BOX 2000
SACRAMENTO, CA 95812-2000

19-0031C Antelope Valley Water Company C/N 4256
(Lancaster System)
P. O. Box 9351 _
Long Beach, CA 90810

ANNUAL STATEMENT OF ICESSATION OR REDUCTION IN THE EXTRACTION
OF GROUND WATER FOR OCTOBER 1 through SEPTEMBER 30* for 1993-94

THIS IS THE ANNUAL FORM AND SHOULD ONLY BE USED BY THOSE WHO HAVE
PREVIOUSLY FILED A FIRST STATEMENT OF CESSATION OR REDUCTION IN THE
EXTRACTION OF GROUND WATER. IF YOU NEED A FIRST STATEMENT FORM (60-B),
PLEASE CALL (916) 481-5173.

1.

Name of the water purveyor, reservoir, stream, river, etc., from-which the alternate non-
tributary water was received or diverted

A/t?-wc

Amount of water used from the alternate non-tributary source ___¢> __acre feet per annum,

" Amount of water pumped from wells £ 8 8. & acre feet per annum.
Amount of reduction in extraction of ground water acre feet per annum.

Please state any change that has occurred and other facts you think may clarify your
statement.

Signed:_ L g2t 2¢y /(/ | /(Z//f/ W Date: /(/‘o/-(/ /7./ 77

*The water year i@ember 1 through October 31 for the counties of Imperial, Orange, Ventura,
Santa Barbara, Los Angeles, San Diego, San Luis Obispo, Riverside, and San Bernardino in
accordance with the Water Code Section 1005.2.

THIS FORM IS DUE NO LATER THAN DECEMBER 31, 1994

WR 60-C (Rev. 10/94)




STATE OF CALIFORNIA
STATE WATER RESOURCES CONTROL BOARD
DIVISION OF WATER RIGHTS
P. 0. BOX 2000
SACRAMENTO, CA 95812-2000

19-0030C Antelope Valley Water Company C/N 4256
(Lake Hughes System)
P. O. Box 9351 A
Long Beach, CA 90810

ANNUAL STATEMENT OF CESSATION OR REDUCTION IN THE EXTRACTION
OF GROUND WATER FOR OCTOBER 1 through SEPTEMBER 30* for 1993-94

THIS IS THE ANNUAL FORM AND SHOULD ONLY BE USED BY THOSE WHO HAVE
PREVIOUSLY FILED A FIRST STATEMENT OF CESSATION OR REDUCTION IN THE
EXTRACTION OF GROUND WATER. IF YOU NEED A FIRST STATEMENT FORM (60-B),
PLEASE CALL (916) 481-5173.

1. Name, of the water purveyor, reservoir, stream, river, etc., from which the alternate non-
tributary water was received or diverted
O N e
2. Amount of water used from the alternate non-tributary source __ & _acre feet per annum.

3. Amount of water pumped from wells 5 6., & acre feet per annum.
4. Amount of reduction in extraction of ground water acre feet per annum.

5. Please state any change that has occurred and other facts you think may clarify your
statement.

Signed: 274, //éﬁ% Date: /{// 7 [T FF

*The water year %ovember 1 through October 31 for the counties of Imperial, Orange, Ventura,
Santa Barbara, Los s Angeles, es, San Diego, $an Luis Obispo, Riverside, and San Bernardino in
accordance w:th the Water Code Section 1005.2.

THIS FORM IS DUE NO LATER THAN DECEMBER 31, 1994 .

WR 60-C (Rev. 10/94)




STATE OF CALIFORNIA
STATE WATER RESOURCES CONTROL BOARD
DIVISION OF WATER RIGHTS
P. 0. BOX 2000
SACRAMENTO, CA 95812-2000

15-0003C Antelope Valley Water Company C/N 0056
(Leona Valley System)
P. O. Box 9351 ,
Long Beach, CA 90810

ANNUAL STATEMENT OF CESSATION OR REDUCTION IN THE EXTRACTION
OF GROUND WATER FOR OCTOBER 1 through SEPTEMBER 30* for 1993-94

THIS IS THE ANNUAL FORM AND SHOULD ONLY BE USED BY THOSE WHO HAVE
PREVIOUSLY FILED A FIRST STATEMENT OF CESSATION OR REDUCTION IN THE
EXTRACTION OF GROUND WATER. IF YOU NEED A FIRST STATEMENT FORM (60-B),

PLEASE CALL (916) 481-5173.

I.  Name.of the water purveyor, reservoir, stream, river, etc., from which the alternate non-

tributary water was received or diverted
4/}7‘& ’J'p‘: /i cJ EGST %&V‘m Waz’cw Aﬁmoi\

2, Amount of water used from the alternate non-tributary source / 2%¢ é acre feet per annum.

3. Amount of water pumped from wells ./ S5 2. % acre feet per annum.

4. Amount of reduction in extraction of ground water acre feet per annum.
5. Please state any change that has occurred and other facts you think may clarify your
statemnent.

Signed: L2210 // /6/43%’// Date: /w L Z /727

*The water year i%/vember 1 through O October 31 for the counties of Impenal Orange, Ventura,
Santa Barbara, Los Angeles, s. $an Diego, San Luis ¢ Obxspo Riverside, and San Bernardino in

accordance wit.!_l the Water Code Section 1005.2.

THIS FORM IS DUE NO LATER THAN DECEMBER 31, 1994

WR 60-C (Rev, 10/94)




STATE OF CALIFORNIA _
STATE WATER RESOURCES CONTROL BOARD
DIVISION OF WATER RIGHTS
P. 0. BOX 2000
SACRAMENTO, CA 95812-2000

15-0002C Antelope Valley Water Company C/N 0056
(Fremont Valley System)
P. O. Box 9351 _
Long Beach, CA 90810

ANNUAL STATEMENT OF CESSATION OR REDUCTION IN THE EXTRACTION
OF GROUND WATER FOR OCTOBER 1 through SEPTEMBER 30* for 1993-94

THIS IS THE ANNUAL FORM AND SHOULD ONLY BE USED BY THOSE WHO HAVE
PREVIOUSLY FILED A FIRST STATEMENT OF CESSATION OR REDUCTION IN THE
EXTRACTION OF GROUND WATER. IF YOU NEED A FIRST STATEMENT FORM (60-B),
PLEASE CALL (916) 481-5173.

1.  Name,of the water purveyor, reservoir, stream, river, etc., from which the alternate non-
tributary water was received or diverted
[0 4 K =~
2. Amount of water used from the alternate non-tributary source __ /) _acre feet per annum.

3. Amount of water pumped from wells ? G X acre feet per annum.

4. Amount of reduction in extraction of ground water acre feet per annum.
5. Please state any change that has occurred and other facts you think may clarify your
statement.

Signed:,z:!/cx/z /(/ /é'W Date:/%c/ Z [8F

*The water year i&’November 1 through October 31 for the counties of Imperial, Orange, Ventura,
Santa Barbara, Los Angeles, San Diego, San Luis Obispo, Riverside, and San Bernardino in
accordance with the Water Code Section 1005.2. Yo . e

THIS FORM IS DUE NO ILATER THAN DECEMBER 31, 1994

WR 60-C (Rev. 10/94)




Lancaster
Leona Valley

Lake Hughes

AVEK

+

Fremont Valley

Antelope Valley Water Company
93-94 Groundwater Production
State Water Resources Control Board

Ccf

Nov-Dec 93 Jan-0Oct 94 Total 93-94 Acre FL

29,116 271,087 300,203 689.2
10,736 . 55,821 . 66,557 152.8
3,413 21,262 24,675 ' 56.6
2,993 73,138 76,131 174.8

Nov-Dec 93 Jan-0Oct 94 Total 93-94

2,797 12,991 15,788 36.2




07-Nov-94

DIST 80 - LANCASTER

WELL NO. 2

WELL NO.

TOTAL DISTRICT 80
DIST 84 - FREMONT VALLEY
WELL NO.

TOTAL DISTRICT 84

DIST 86 - LEONA®'VALLEY

WELL NO. 1
WRIGLEY

AVEK

TOTAL DISTRICT 86

DIST 87 - LAKE HUGHES

WELL NO.
WELL NO.

TOTAL DISTRICT 87

TOTAL, WELL PRODUCTION

TOTAL PURCHASED WATER

TOTAL WELLS & PURCHASED

ANTELOPE VALLEY WATER COMPANY

WELL PRODUCTION AND PURCHASED WATER

OCT

3,058
20,829

23,887

1,220

1,220

1,289
4,421
5,524

11,234

680
1,467

2,146

28,543
9,945

38,488

NOV

578

17,535 10,

11,003 | 53,003

18,113

T AT L ALy YRR

941

941

DEC 4TH QTR

36 3,672
967 49,331

i NS S

\ 1,256 1,
4,265 3.
2,643
8,364 5,
498
1,304 1,

. vt o ki e A & e
PR T ertemn el

J‘1,801 1,

ad
ST i,

22,111 14,
7,108 4,

29,218 18,

636 2,797
636 2,797
058 3,604
957 | 12,843
350 8,517

366 24,963

508
i03

1,686
3,874

%12 7 5,559

T A T A v ety bbbt L 20

310 64,963
307 21,360
617 86,323

A :_2‘

Fa .:/‘,_p,“
ANNUAL

73,615
195,698

269,313

15,659

15,659

14,427
42,718
76,645

133,790

8,205
17,329

25,534

324,933
119,362

444,296




07-

DIST 80

TOTAL

DIST 84

TOTAL

DIST 8é

TOTAL

DIST 87

Nov-94
— LANCASTER
WELL NO. 2
WELL NO. 3
DISTRICT 80

- FREMONT VALLEY
WELL NC. 1
DISTRICT 84
- LEONA* VALLEY
WELL NO. 1
WRIGLEY
AVEK

DISTRICT 86

- LAKE HUGHES
WELL NO. 1
WELL NO. 2

TOTAL DISTRICT 87

TOTAL WELL PRODUCTION

TOTAL

TOTAL WELLS & PURCHASED

PURCHASED WATER

ANTELOPE VALLEY WATER COMPANY

WELL PRODUCTION AND PURCHASED WATER

ocT NOV
2,944 0
23,149 0
26,093 0
1,333 0
k3o
1,192 0
4,799 0
5,154 0
11,145 0
720 0
1,253 0
1,973 0
30,590 0
9,953 0

40,543 0

DEC

4TH QTR

2,944
23,149

26,093

1,333

1,333

1,192
4,799
5,154

11,145

720
1,253

1,973

30,590
9,953

40,543

ANNUAL

68,057
203,030

271,087 .~

6.95%

14,324

a0

»——“"An.

9.43%

11,4417
44,380 7
73,138 +
128,959

7.81%

7,789
13,473

21,262y///
20.47%
318,113
117,518

435,631
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