19-0031C

Antelope Valley Water Company (Lancaster System) P. O. Box 9351 Long Beach, CA 90810 C/N 4256

ANNUAL STATEMENT OF CESSATION OR REDUCTION IN THE EXTRACTION OF GROUND WATER FOR OCTOBER 1 through SEPTEMBER 30* for 1993-94

THIS IS THE ANNUAL FORM AND SHOULD ONLY BE USED BY THOSE WHO HAVE PREVIOUSLY FILED A FIRST STATEMENT OF CESSATION OR REDUCTION IN THE EXTRACTION OF GROUND WATER. IF YOU NEED A FIRST STATEMENT FORM (60-B), PLEASE CALL (916) 481-5173.

1.	Name of the water purveyor, reservoir, stream, river, etc., from which the alternate non-tributary water was received or diverted
2.	Amount of water used from the alternate non-tributary source acre feet per annum.
3.	Amount of water pumped from wells 689.2 acre feet per annum.
4.	Amount of reduction in extraction of ground wateracre feet per annum.
5.	Please state any change that has occurred and other facts you think may clarify your statement.
C:	ed: Tany H Witthoft Date: Nov 7, 1994
signe	d: 1600 1, 1977
*The	water year is November 1 through October 31 for the counties of Imperial, Orange, Ventura,
	Barbara, Los Angeles, San Diego, San Luis Obispo, Riverside, and San Bernardino in

THIS FORM IS DUE NO LATER THAN DECEMBER 31, 1994

WR 60-C (Rev. 10/94)

accordance with the Water Code Section 1005.2.

19-0030C

Antelope Valley Water Company

C/N 4256

(Lake Hughes System)

P. O. Box 9351

Long Beach, CA 90810

ANNUAL STATEMENT OF CESSATION OR REDUCTION IN THE EXTRACTION OF GROUND WATER FOR OCTOBER 1 through SEPTEMBER 30* for 1993-94

THIS IS THE ANNUAL FORM AND SHOULD ONLY BE USED BY THOSE WHO HAVE PREVIOUSLY FILED A FIRST STATEMENT OF CESSATION OR REDUCTION IN THE EXTRACTION OF GROUND WATER. IF YOU NEED A FIRST STATEMENT FORM (60-B), PLEASE CALL (916) 481-5173.

1.	Name of the water purveyor, reservoir, stream, river, etc., from which the alternate non-tributary water was received or diverted None					
2.	Amount of water used from the alternate non-tributary sourceacre feet per annum.					
3.	Amount of water pumped from wells 56.6 acre feet per annum.					
4.	Amount of reduction in extraction of ground wateracre feet per annum.					
5.	Please state any change that has occurred and other facts you think may clarify your statement.					
	•					
						
Signe	ed: Terry N. Withoft Date: Nov 7, 1994					
*The	water year is November 1 through October 31 for the counties of Imperial, Orange, Ventura,					
	Barbara, Los Angeles, San Diego, San Luis Obispo, Riverside, and San Bernardino in					
accor	dance with the Water Code Section 1005.2.					

THIS FORM IS DUE NO LATER THAN DECEMBER 31, 1994

WR 60-C (Rev. 10/94)

15-0003C

Antelope Valley Water Company

C/N 0056

(Leona Valley System)

P. O. Box 9351

Long Beach, CA 90810

ANNUAL STATEMENT OF CESSATION OR REDUCTION IN THE EXTRACTION OF GROUND WATER FOR OCTOBER 1 through SEPTEMBER 30* for 1993-94

THIS IS THE ANNUAL FORM AND SHOULD ONLY BE USED BY THOSE WHO HAVE PREVIOUSLY FILED A FIRST STATEMENT OF CESSATION OR REDUCTION IN THE EXTRACTION OF GROUND WATER. IF YOU NEED A FIRST STATEMENT FORM (60-B), PLEASE CALL (916) 481-5173.

1.	Name of the water purveyor, reservoir, stream, river, etc., from which the alternate non-tributary water was received or diverted Antelope Valley East Kern Water Agency					
2.	Amount of water used from the alternate non-tributary source 174.8 acre feet per annum					
3.	Amount of water pumped from wells 152.8 acre feet per annum.					
4.	Amount of reduction in extraction of ground water acre feet per annum.					
5.	Please state any change that has occurred and other facts you think may clarify your statement.					
	Tany H Weithoft Date: Nov 7, 1994					
*The w	vater year is November 1 through October 31 for the counties of Imperial, Orange, Ventura,					
Santa E	Barbara, Los Angeles, San Diego, San Luis Obispo, Riverside, and San Bernardino in					

THIS FORM IS DUE NO LATER THAN DECEMBER 31, 1994

WR 60-C (Rev. 10/94)

accordance with the Water Code Section 1005.2.

15-0002C

Antelope Valley Water Company

C/N 0056

(Fremont Valley System)

P. O. Box 9351

Long Beach, CA 90810

ANNUAL STATEMENT OF CESSATION OR REDUCTION IN THE EXTRACTION OF GROUND WATER FOR OCTOBER 1 through SEPTEMBER 30* for 1993-94

THIS IS THE ANNUAL FORM AND SHOULD ONLY BE USED BY THOSE WHO HAVE PREVIOUSLY FILED A FIRST STATEMENT OF CESSATION OR REDUCTION IN THE EXTRACTION OF GROUND WATER. IF YOU NEED A FIRST STATEMENT FORM (60-B), PLEASE CALL (916) 481-5173.

1.	Name of the water purveyor, reservoir, stream, river, etc., from which the alternate non-tributary water was received or diverted
2.	Amount of water used from the alternate non-tributary source acre feet per annum.
3.	Amount of water pumped from wells 36.2 acre feet per annum.
4.	Amount of reduction in extraction of ground wateracre feet per annum.
5.	Please state any change that has occurred and other facts you think may clarify your statement.
Signed	Tony H. Withoff Date: Nov 7, 1994
*The w Santa F	vater year is November 1 through October 31 for the counties of Imperial, Orange, Ventura, Barbara, Los Angeles, San Diego, San Luis Obispo, Riverside, and San Bernardino in ance with the Water Code Section 1005.2.

THIS FORM IS DUE NO LATER THAN DECEMBER 31, 1994

WR 60-C (Rev. 10/94)

Antelope Valley Water Company 93-94 Groundwater Production State Water Resources Control Board

Ccf

	Nov-Dec 93	Jan-Oct 94	Total 93-94	Acre Ft
Lancaster	29,116	271,087	300,203	689.2
Leona Valley	10,736	55,821	. 66,557	152.8
Lake Hughes	3,413	21,262	24,675	56.6
AVEK	2,993	73,138	76,131	174.8
·	Nov-Dec 93	Jan-Oct 94	Total 93-94	
Fremont Valley	2,797	12,991	15,788	36.2

ANTELOPE VALLEY WATER COMPANY WELL PRODUCTION AND PURCHASED WATER

07-Nov-94	OCT	NOV	DEC	4TH QTR	ANNUAL
DIST 80 - LANCASTER					
WELL NO. 2 WELL NO. 3	3,058 20,829	578 17,535	36 10,967	3,672 49,331	73,615 195,698
TOTAL DISTRICT 80	23,887	18,113	11,003	53,003	269,313
		Peringga proposes Visione Labora Continue (1866)	nogared many		
DIST 84 - FREMONT VALLEY					
WELL NO. 1	1,220	941	636	2,797	15,659
TOTAL DISTRICT 84	1,220	941	636	2,797	15,659
DIST 86 - LEONA' VALLEY		فالشعار بقدم المدروق بورون يوريون العمواران	the sent a temporary to the sent desired and the sent desired in the		
WELL NO. 1	1,289	1,256		3,604	
WRIGLEY AVEK	4,421 5,524	4,465 2,643	3,957 350	12,843 8,517	42,718 76,645
TOTAL DISTRICT 86	11,234	8,364	5,366	24,963	133,790
DIST 87 - LAKE HUGHES					
WELL NO. 1	680	498	508		8,205
WELL NO. 2	1,467	1,304	1,103	3,874	17,329
TOTAL DISTRICT 87	2,146	1,801	1,612	5,559	25,534
		্ৰাক্ত কৰিবলৈ কৰিবল সংগ্ৰাম	المراوية والمراوية و		
TOTAL WELL PRODUCTION	28,543	22,111	14,310	64,963	324,933
TOTAL PURCHASED WATER	9,945	7,108	4,307	21,360	119,362
TOTAL WELLS & PURCHASED	38,488	29,218	18,617	86,323	444,296

ANTELOPE VALLEY WATER COMPANY WELL PRODUCTION AND PURCHASED WATER

07-Nov-94	OCT	NOV	DEC	4TH QTR	ANNUAL
DIST 80 - LANCASTER					
WELL NO. 2	2,944	0	0		68,057
WELL NO. 3	23,149	0	0	23,149	203,030
TOTAL DISTRICT 80	26,093	0	0	26,093	271,087
		•			6.95%
DIST 84 - FREMONT VALLEY				•	
WELL NO. 1	1,333	0	0	1,333	·
TOTAL DISTRICT 84	1,333	0	o	1,333	14,324 12,97
~					9.43%
DIST 86 - LEONA' VALLEY					week.
WELL NO. 1	1,192	0	0	1,192	11,441
WRIGLEY	4,799	0	0	4,799	44,380
AVEK	5,154	0	0	5,154	73,138
TOTAL DISTRICT 86	11,145	0	0	11,145	128,959
					7.81%
DIST 87 - LAKE HUGHES					
WELL NO. 1	720	0	0	720	7,789
WELL NO. 2	1,253	0	0	1,253	
TOTAL DISTRICT 87	1,973	0	0	1,973	21,262
					20.47%
TOTAL WELL PRODUCTION	30,590	0	0	30,590	318,113
TOTAL PURCHASED WATER	9,953	0	0	9,953	117,518
TOTAL WELLS & PURCHASED	40,543	0	0	40,543	435,631